1 UID Number -06102510458637
1. Projector with Screen 2. PA
System with 1 cordless mic and 1
collar mic 3. Laptop with Mouse 4.
Slide Changer

996334 1.00 Days 8500.00 8500.00

Sub Total 8500.00

IGST 1530.00

Shipping Charges 0.00

Discount 0.00

Total 10030.00

Amount in words

INR. Ten Thousand Thirty Only

HSN/SAC Taxable Value IGST

Price Amount

996334 8500.00 18% 1530.00

Total 1530.00

Bank Detail Authorised Signature

Bank Name : Indusind Bank.
Cheque In Favour -Rai Events And Services

Account No : 259691694757

IFSC Code : INDB0001751 For.